Практична робота 2
Заповніть порівняльно-історичну таблицю «Совєтська Україна у 1921-1991 рр.»
Табл. 2. Совєтська Україна у 1921-1991 рр.
	Назва періоду
	Хронологічні межі
	Голова
РНК
УСРР/УРСР
	Перший секретар
ЦК КП(б)У
	Промисловість
	Сільське господарство
	Освіта та наука

	
	1921-1928
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1929-1953
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1953-1964
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1964-1985
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1985-1991
	
	
	
	
	



